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Participation in events & fundraisers are completely optional. All proceeds raised benefit our Inman community.

''

Milk is distributed just before lunch with safety protocol
compliance & must be consumed when distributed

Order in MunchaLunch account - Deadline: Wed March 29 

Choose between 2% white milk or 1% chocolate milk
for delivery on Mondays, Wednesdays and/or Fridays  

APR-JUN Milk & hot lunch ordering Is open!

Monday Milk Days 
Mon Apr 17
Mon May 1
Mon May 8

Mon May 15
Mon May 29
Mon Jun 12
Mon Jun 19
Mon Jun 26

Here are the Apr-Jun Milk & Hot Lunch dates:

* Unclaimed milk or hot lunch cannot be saved if student is absent. Email inmanpac@gmail.com
to arrange pick up, otherwise it will be donated. We will not be able to process refunds. 



Lunches are individually labelled & packed in secure earth-friendly containers

with utensils & condiments (if required) by our amazing vendor!!

Wednesday Milk Days
Wed Apr 12
Wed Apr 19
Wed Apr 26
Wed May 3

Wed May 10
Wed May 17
Wed May 24
Wed May 31
Wed Jun 7

Wed Jun 14
Wed Jun 21

Friday Milk Days
Fri Apr 14
Fri Apr 21
Fri Apr 28
Fri May 5

Fri May 12
Fri May 19
Fri May 26
Fri Jun 2
Fri Jun 9

Fri Jun 16
Fri Jun 23

HOT LUNCH PROGRAM WITH FUEL CATERING!!

Due to pre-ordering with our vendor, we cannot accommodate late orders

Hot Lunch Themes
Thurs Apr 6 - Sushi & Wrap

Fri Apr 14 - Burger
Fri Apr 21 - Pasta

Fri Apr 28 - Hot Dog
Fri May 5 - Favourites

Fri May 12 - Sushi & Wrap
Fri May 19 - Burger

Thurs May 26 - Pasta
Fri Jun 2 - Hot Dog

Fri Jun 9 - Favourites
 Fri Jun 16 - Sushi & Wrap

Fri Jun 23 - Burger

https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/


RETURNING ACCOUNTS CLICK "Login Here" BUTTON

NEW REGISTRATIONS CLICK "Register Here"
BUTTON & FOLLOW THE PROMPTS

ApR - JUN HOT LUNCH & MILKORDERING INSTRUCTIONS

If you forgot your password, click "Forgot Password"

Please contact inmanpac@gmail.com if you have questions, have
trouble accessing your account or would like to place an order directly

For contactless transactions & sustainability reasons,
we are using MunchaLunch for online ordering this year

HOW TO LOG IN:
Go to: www.munchalunch.com/schools/inman

Payment options: Visa, Mastercard or secured E-transfer
*consider E-transfer as PAC is charged 2.99%  for credit card processing
* E-transfers can be made to inmanpac@gmail.com (password Inman)

* Remember to include order #, student name and division in E-transfer deatails

Payments MUST be made to confirm your orders
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Monday Milk Days



Mon Feb 27
Mon Mar 6

Mon Mar 27

Remaining Feb-Mar Milk & Hot Lunch dates:

* Unclaimed milk or hot lunch cannot be saved if student is absent. Email inmanpac@gmail.com
to arrange pick up, otherwise it will be donated. We will not be able to process refunds. 

Wednesday Milk Days



Wed Mar 1
Wed Mar 8

Wed Mar 29

Friday Milk Days



Fri Mar 3
Fri Mar 10
Fri Mar 31

Hot Lunch Days



Fri Mar 3 - Pasta
Fri Mar 10 - Hot Dog

 Fri Mar 31 - Favourites

Milk and hot lunch distributors needed: SIGN ME UP!

Get your...

Campaign: 
Wed Mar 1 -
Fri Mar 20 

Start making your lists!!

Class ordering
link to come!

Pizza Party for class with
the highest sales!

https://signup.com/go/ZsRvocT


Join us in the gym 
Fri. March 3

Doors Open @ 5:30 pm
Movie Starts @ 6:00 pm

CONCESSION PRE-ORDERING HIGHLY RECOMMENDED 

Wear your favourite PJs, bring your
stuffy, pillow, yoga mat & GET COMFY!!


FREE admission

All Students MUST be accompanied by a parent/guardian for the entire evening.

Concession items will be available for
cash sale at the event until sold out




Order before Fri Feb 24 in MunchaLunch
Pre-order tickets distributed upon entry

Leadership students will be onsite accepting voluntary cash
donations to support Turkish and Syrian earthquake relief 

https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/


7pm in the Library

INMAN PAC

Please join us!

MARK YOUR CALENDARS 
2023 PAC Meetings

Refreshments & child minding provided!!

Email PAC if you have any questions you want raised
Zoom link will be emailed for virtual attendees.

Join our Facebook group - search "Inman pac"
PAC Executive Team email contact: inmanpac@gmail.com

No meeting in March
Wed Apr 19
Wed May 17

Wed Jun 21 - AGM

To stay on top of all school activity dates, check the school calendar
& subscribe to the Inman posts HERE

Want to get involved? Join the PAC team!

Voting for next school year's executive
positions will be held at the June 21 AGM

email inmanpac@gmai.com for more info on any positions
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